
10 & UNDER 11-13 YRS 14 & OVER

WARM UP WARM UP WARM UP

BALLET TECHNIQUE LYRICAL

LYRICAL THEATRE JAZZ TECHNIQUE

TECHNIQUE BALLET THEATRE JAZZ

THEATRE JAZZ LYRICAL BALLET

 SATURDAY OCT 19

 10:00-10:45AM

 10:45-12:00PM

 12:00-1:15PM

 2:00-3:15PM

 3:15-4:30PM

 1:15-2:00PM

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

MITCH DEREK DEREK

DUSTY MITCH DEREK

DEREK LINDA MITCH

MITCH DUSTY LINDA

LINDA DEREK DUSTY

BACK2BASICS
SCHEDULE

LUNCH BREAK



10 & UNDER 11-13 YRS 14 & OVER

BALLET JAZZ LYRICAL

JAZZ BALLET TAP

TAP MODERN BALLET

LYRICAL TAP MODERN

 SUNDAY OCT 20

 10:00-10:45AM

 10:45-12:00PM

 2:00-3:15PM

 3:15-4:30PM

1:15-2:00PM

 12:00-1:15PM

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

 TEACHER

DUSTY MITCH DEREK

MITCH DUSTY ANGELINA

ANGELINA KELLY DUSTY

DEREK ANGELINA KELLY

BACK2BASICS
SCHEDULE

WARM UP WARM UP WARM UP

DEREK MITCH MITCH

LUNCH BREAK


