

BACK2BASICS SCHEDULE

	10 & UNDER	11-13 YRS	14 & OVER
SATURDAY OCT 19	TO & ONDER	11-13 113	14 & OVER
SAIURDAY OCT 19		I	
10:00-10:45AM	WARM UP	WARM UP	WARM UP
TEACHER	MITCH	DEREK	DEREK
		'	
10:45-12:00PM	BALLET	TECHNIQUE	LYRICAL
TEACHER	DUSTY	MITCH	DEREK
		'	
12:00-1:15PM	LYRICAL	THEATRE JAZZ	TECHNIQUE
TEACHER	DEREK	LINDA	MITCH
		,	
1:15-2:00PM		LUNCH BREAK	
2:00-3:15PM	TECHNIQUE	BALLET	THEATRE JAZZ
TEACHER	MITCH	DUSTY	LINDA
3:15-4:30PM	THEATRE JAZZ	LYRICAL	BALLET
TEACHER	LINDA	DEREK	DUSTY



BACK2BASICS SCHEDULE

	10 & UNDER	11-13 YRS	14 & OVER
SUNDAY OCT 20			
10:00-10:45AM	WARM UP	WARM UP	WARM UP
TEACHER	DEREK	MITCH	MITCH
10:45-12:00PM	BALLET	JAZZ	LYRICAL
TEACHER	DUSTY	MITCH	DEREK
		_	
12:00-1:15PM	JAZZ	BALLET	ТАР
TEACHER	MITCH	DUSTY	ANGELINA
1:15-2:00PM		LUNCH BREAK	
2:00-3:15PM	TAP	MODERN	BALLET
TEACHER	ANGELINA	KELLY	DUSTY
3:15-4:30PM	LYRICAL	ТАР	MODERN
TEACHER	DEREK	ANGELINA	KELLY